6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
28 a 30 Dezembro 2018

cronometragem

de
rosso

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga

B

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Class FL/ Opala 29/12/2018 09:30 . ......
Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) RICARDO DOMENECH
1 9:33:15.646
2 1:53.957 +3.333 9:35:09.603
3 1:52.789 +2.165 9:37:02.392
4 1:50.624 - 9:38:53.016
5 1:50.829 +0.205 9:40:43.845
6 2:24.717 +34.093 9:43:08.562
7 3:49.305  +1:58.681 9:46:57.867
8 1:51.277 +0.653 9:48:49.144
9 1:50.779 +0.155 9:50:39.923
10 2:23.823 +33.199 9:53:03.746
(3) ALESSANDRE MATUKAJ
1 9:41:05.030
2 2:25.475 +14.953 9:43:30.505
3 2:18.674 +8.152 9:45:49.179
4 2:14.536 +4.014 9:48:03.715
5 2:13.059 +2.537 9:50:16.774
6 2:10.861 +0.339 9:52:27.635
7 2110522 - 9:54:38.157
(4) RICARDO FORGERINI
1 9:37:19.677
2 2:11.611 - 9:39:31.288
3 2:12.282 +0.671 9:41:43 570
4 2:12.239 +0.628 9:43:55.809
5 2:12.095 +0.484 9:46:07.904
6 2:20.901 +9.290 9:48:28.805
(92) SILVIO JUNIOR
1 0:37:22.627
2 2:35.631 +22.891 9:39:58.258
3 5:22149  +3:09.409 9:45:20.407
4 6:50.190  +4:37.450 9:52:10.597
5  2:112.740 - 9:54:23.337
(52) ALVARO CAMARGO-VINICIUS
1 9:35:56.349
2 2:19.620 +2.464 9:38:15.969
3 2:18.651 +1.495 9:40:34.620
4 2:17.623 +0.467 9:42:52.243
5 2:17.513 +0.357 9:45:09.756
6 2:17.156 - 9:47:26.912
7 2:21.838 +4.682 9:49:48.750
(86) REINALDO SILVA
1 9:40:02.436
2 2:25.611 +3.410 9:42:28.047
3 2:23.045 +0.844 9:44:51.092
4 2:24.461 +2.260 9:47:15.553
5 2:24.330 +2.129 9:49:39.883
6 2:22.201 - 9:52:02.084
7 2:24.195 +1.994 9:54:26.279
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